132

127

126

390
128

389
124

133

119

131

121

387
120

386
388
134
136
135
129

125

Namn
Andersson Frida

Banemark Charles

Bruhn Pelle

Bruhn Pelle
Embretsen Tove

Embretsen Tove
Estman Siri

Hallert Liljedahl Ivar

Hernadi Skold Elly

Nilsson Sebastian

Nystrand Lea

Nystrand Lea
Nystrand Mollie

Nystrand Mollie

Nystrand Mollie

SKK Albatrosses

SKK Dolphins

SKK Penguins

Séderlund Sisohore Oliver

Touma Filippa

Deltagare per klubb

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb

Fodd
2012

2012

2011

2011

2013

2012

2012

2013

2011

2013

2013
2011
2011
2012

Licens

AM5213

AT9412

AH8313

Klubb
SKK

SKK

SKK

SKK
SKK

SKK
SKK

SKK

SKK

SKK

SKK

SKK
SKK

SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK

2013 AM5013 SKK

Str Anmalda grenar

(35, 25m Ryggsim Flickor B
(39, 50m Frisim Flickor B

(3 6, 25m Ryggsim Pojkar B
(3 10, 50m Frisim Pojkar B
(J 6, 25m Ryggsim Pojkar B
(3 10, 50m Frisim Pojkar B
(3 15, 25m Brostsim Pojkar B
(3 17, 25m Frisim Pojkar B

(35, 25m Ryggsim Flickor B
(39, 50m Frisim Flickor B

(0 14, 25m Bréstsim Flickor B
(3 16, 25m Frisim Flickor B

(35, 25m Ryggsim Flickor B
(39, 50m Frisim Flickor B

(3 14, 25m Brostsim Flickor B
(3 16, 25m Frisim Flickor B
(3 6, 25m Ryggsim Pojkar B
(3 10, 50m Frisim Pojkar B
(35, 25m Ryggsim Flickor B
(39, 50m Frisim Flickor B
(014, 25m Brostsim Flickor B
(3 16, 25m Frisim Flickor B
(3 6, 25m Ryggsim Pojkar B
(3 10, 50m Frisim Pojkar B
(3 15, 25m Brostsim Pojkar B
(3 17, 25m Frisim Pojkar B
(35, 25m Ryggsim Flickor B
(39, 50m Frisim Flickor B
(014, 25m Brostsim Flickor B
(0 16, 25m Frisim Flickor B

(35, 25m Ryggsim Flickor B
(39, 50m Frisim Flickor B
(014, 25m Bréstsim Flickor B
(0 16, 25m Frisim Flickor B

(3 11, 4x50m Frisim Mixed B
(3 11, 4x50m Frisim Mixed B
(3 11, 4x50m Frisim Mixed B
(3 6, 25m Ryggsim Pojkar B
(3 10, 50m Frisim Pojkar B
(35, 25m Ryggsim Flickor B
(39, 50m Frisim Flickor B

(J 14, 25m Bréstsim Flickor B
(3 16, 25m Frisim Flickor B
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122

130

123

118

Namn
Ursin Juni

Wessén Gustaf

Ostman Axel

Ostrém Julia

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens

Klubb

2012 AT9212 SKK

2011

SKK

2013 AH8113 SKK

2013 AM4613 SKK

Str Anmdlda grenar

(35, 25m Ryggsim Flickor B
(39, 50m Frisim Flickor B
(014, 25m Brostsim Flickor B
(0 16, 25m Frisim Flickor B
(3 6, 25m Ryggsim Pojkar B
(3 10, 50m Frisim Pojkar B
(O 15, 25m Brostsim Pojkar B
(3 17, 25m Frisim Pojkar B
(3 15, 25m Bréstsim Pojkar B
(3 17, 25m Frisim Pojkar B
(3 5, 25m Ryggsim Flickor B
(3J9, 50m Frisim Flickor B

(J 14, 25m Brostsim Flickor B
(3 16, 25m Frisim Flickor B
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